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
outdoor kitchen & several charming al fresco gathering areas 
designed specifically to highlight the natural setting. Rebuild 
or remodel, purchase includes architectural drawings of 
home & pool. Minutes to Rodeo Dr.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Other

Open NEW11-2

ARCHITECTURAL BEVERLY HILLS 
JETLINER CITY & OCEAN VIEW HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.291.1029

3+4
9390 LLOYDCREST DR

$2,699,000 MID-CENTURY

Mid-century architectural 3BD+4BA Beverly Hills “Crest 
Streets” home overlooking jetliner city & ocean views! Gated 
behind this private retreat, enjoy a “floating bridge,” Koi 
pond & waterfall that cascades into an outdoor swimming 
pool deck area. Panoramic views from the entire main 
level through walls of floor to ceiling windows. Lower level 
den/media room features a bedroom, office & bathroom. 
Attached separate studio/guest room & bathroom. One of 
LA’s best locations in prime Beverly Hills.

www.9390LLOYDCREST.com

Open NEW11-2

GATED MID-CENTURY 
CONTEMPORARY WITH POOL

TELES PROPERTIES
Heather  & Learka (424)202-3208

3+3
9529 GLOAMING DR

$2,395,000 MID-CENTURY

Private. Beautiful. Timeless.  Built in 1959, reimagined to 
incorporate the best of classic and modern design, this 
gated mid-century contemporary goes from intimate fire-
lit haven to California poolside party with the slide of a 
Fleetwood door. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths and pool, cradled in 
the canyon, Beverly Hills P.O.

www.9529gloaming.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-121188

NEW LISTING! SECLUDED MODERN 
BEVERLY HILLS SANCTUARY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 323-810-8938

3+3
2115 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$1,996,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located in BHPO, this secluded modern sanctuary is at 
the foothills of Benedict Cyn. Gated & Hidden behind 8' 
walls, this home offers the most modern amenities & was 
remodeled w/ absolute attention to detail! Newly designed 
kitchen is an entertainer's dream, leading out to formal 
dining area and backyard patio. Modern, sleek home 
features Ecobee system, built-in surround sound, new 
Provenza french ash hardwood flooring, central AC unit, 
sewer system, electrical, and plumbing systems. A must see!

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-120562

BEVERLY HILLS CONDO ALTERNATIVE!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

2+3
9831 YOAKUM DR

$950,000 3sty-MODERN

On this cul-de-sac street, you find this 2 bed/2.5 bath. First 
floor has an ample kitchen and spacious family room w/
fireplace which opens out to cozy back terrace. Upstairs 
you have two masters, both en-suite. Main master boast a 
fireplace and opens out to an over-sized balcony. Master 
bath has a large, spa tub and separate shower. Great starter 
home with a Beverly Hills address!

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-969297

$4,500,000 PRICE REDUCTION! 
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Christopher Damon 3102302427

5+6
1426 HARRIDGE DR

$10,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unobstructed ocean, city and canyon views abound from 
this spectacular 15,600+sq.ft, 7 bed, 11 bath contemporary 
masterpiece in prime Beverly Hills. Located at the end of a 
cul-de-sac and set atop a beautiful promontory this trophy 
property has been meticulously designed for the most 
discerning buyer by Belson ~ Palumbo Luxury Development 
and Architects Shubin + Donaldson.

www.HarridgeDrive.com

Open red11-2

MLS#15-955917

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Stacy Gottula/Joyce Rey 323.610.7191

9+15
9555 HEATHER RD

$25,500,000 TRADITIONAL

This gated & private estate was originally built by Paul 
Williams. Recently remodeled, its ambiance emulates a 
Connecticut/Hampton residence. Main house includes 2 
master suites, 3 beds, 2 staff, 7 baths & 3 powders,  large 
living area w/ high-vaulted ceilings, media room w/ wet bar 
& wine cellar. Superb home w/ exceptional outdoor/ indoor 
entertaining areas, ample parking, 3-car garage, on over 1.3 
acres. Separate guest house w/ entrance, 2 bdrms, 2.5 baths 
& 2-car attached garage of its own.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hd Fn,Rng/Ovn,Othr
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
iron stair case railings.

Dishwasher, Dryer, Garbage Disposal

Open NEW11-2

SUPER OPPORTUNITY IN HISTORIC 
SPAULDING SQUARE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Bill Lustig 310.770.0283

3+2.75
1408 N GENESEE AVE

$2,099,000 2sty-SPANISH

1920’s 2-story Spanish Colonial Revival with a saltwater pool 
and spa.  Great floor plan with generous public rooms (living 
room with Bachelder fireplace, formal dining room,) sunny 
breakfast room off the up-dated kitchen and in the back a 
large family/media room.  Upstairs 2 bedrooms plus sitting 
room and full bath, downstairs 1 bedroom and 1.75 baths.  
Family room opens to deck, spa, pool and yard.  Located in 
historic Spaulding Square, LA’s favorite walkable “Leave it to 
Beaver” neighborhood.

please visit www.1408Genesee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

SPECTACULAR SPANISH VILLA IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

4+4
6680 WHITLEY TER

$1,995,000 SPANISH

Impressive classic Hollywood Spanish home in historic 
Whitley Heights. Close to Hollywood and the 101, this is the 
perfect bohemian artist’s retreat. The main level features the 
common areas in an open floor plan: kitchen, den, LR, DR, 
while 3BD and 2BA, including the master suite, complete the 
upper level. The lower level houses a stellar guest apartment, 
with LR and DR, full kitchen, a BD suite, W/D hookups, 
private patio and separate entrance (great for rental income).

www.6680whitleyterrace.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-121638

CHARMING CHALET IN THE HILLS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Joyce Gottlieb 310.283.8931

3+3
8780 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

$1,598,800 2sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Unique offering in a multi million dollar enclave with amazing 
forever views!
Two story charmer, private and peaceful, large side yard 
provides room for expansion/pool/gardens! 
Hrdw flrs, french doors, wb frplce, cathedral ceilings, 
courtyard entry, 2 car garage w/direct access  
North on Queens Rd (just east of La Cienega) and you're 
there in a few minutes!  

Open House Sunday May 15th 2-5pm!

8780hollywoodblvd.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-969131

FABULOUS VIEWS FROM  EVERY ROOM

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Elayne Ceder 424-249-7170

4+4
7865 WILLOW GLEN RD

$1,549,000 2sty-MODERN

Private 4-Bdrm Canyon View Retreat has Panoramic Vistas 
from every room. The interior features Tall Ceilings, Wood 
Floors, & an Open Space Plan. Large Balcony lines the entire 
length of the Great Room. From the Bedrooms you walk out 
to the oversized Deck complete with Spa. Newly-designed 
Kitchen offers custom granite, stainless, & trendy glass tile. 
There's also a spacious flat Patio/Yard with wet bar & Bbq.  
Exceptional opportunity to acquire a bonafide View home in 
this luxury location.

Washer, Dryer, BBQ

Refresh. NEW11-2 593B1

TRANQUIL HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
RETREAT

CB BH/ KW BH
K Frieden/ J&D Kaptain 310-849-8822

3+2
2439 E HORSE SHOE CANYON RD

$1,295,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful canyon retreat in Wonderland school area. 3 
spacious bedrooms plus a sprawling family room – perfect for 
gym, office, studio, or 4th bedroom. Open gourmet kitchen 
w/ Viking range, built-in wine cooler, and breakfast bar. 
Expansive living/ dining space opens out to the picturesque 
private patio surrounded by lush gardens. Soaring wood-
beam ceilings, skylights, hardwood and tile floors, central 
air and heat, 2-car garage w/ direct entrance. Close to all 
Hollywood and Valley attractions!

Gourmet kchn, bonus rm, Wonderland Elem

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-105844

MODERN FARMHOUSE WITH AMAZING 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
S Frankel, L Lail 310-281-3981

4+6
8080 LAUREL VIEW DR

$8,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Reduced! Spectacular Modern farmhouse overlooking the 
vast LA skyline and featuring canyon, city and Downtown 
views. A soaring loft-like living room features high ceilings, 
fireplace and a wall of windows. The second floor features a 
sumptuous master suite with a stunning bath. Entertain with 
top of the world views from the third floor's posh hangout/
entertainment space - complete with built-in bar, 3/4 bath, 
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
Boulevard. Corner unit on the 20th floor with gorgeous views 
of city lights and Century City. 11 foot ceilings, 3 bedrooms 
and 4.5 bathrooms. Access unit by direct entrance from 
elevator. Master with dual marble baths and huge closets. 
2 additional bedroom with baths. Amenities include: valet 
parking, concierge, heated pool, spa, fitness center & 2 
parking spaces. Seller motivated

Valet, Concierge, Private Elevator

Open NEW11-1

PRESTIGIOUS PARK WILSHIRE 3 BED – 
3.5 BATH DELIVERS IT ALL!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Rogo, Shenassa, Muradian 310-777-6213

3+3
10724 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 707

$1,545,000 CONTEMPORARY

Offering over 2,800 sq. ft. Large formal entry with guest 
closets & powder room. Spacious living room w/sitting area 
& balcony access. Granite kitchen w/island & breakfast 
area. Generous formal dining. Expansive master suite w/
built-ins including desk/sitting area. Master bath complete 
w/dual vanities, spa tub separate shower & commode room. 
2 secondary ensuite bedrooms. Extensive wood parquet 
floors & recessed lights. Luxury amenities in this full service 
building include resort style pool/spa.

Blt-ins, Dishwasher, Range/Oven, Refrig

Open NEW11-2

LUXURY CONDOMINIUM AT THE 
VENEZIA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
L.Young / L.London 310.777.2857

2+2.5
10795 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 201

$1,425,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Lux 2 bedroom, 2 ½ bath condo at The Venezia. The sunny 
unit has an open floorplan w/ elegant built-ins, fireplace, 
custom cabinetry & more. Gourmet kitchen feature granite 
counters & stainless steel appliances. Banks of French 
doors in the living rm & master bedroom open to a balcony. 
Spacious master w/ sumptuous bathroom w/ separate 
shower & tub. Amenities include a concierge, controlled 
access, exercise rm, rooftop sundeck & valet parking. 
Warner Ave School. Close to Westwood Village & UCLA.

www.10795Wilshire201.com

Open NEW11-2

LARGE, SUN-DRENCHED, TOP-FLOOR, 
5 BED PENTHOUSE WITH VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Marc J. Robinson 323.304.0892

5+3
10600 WILKINS AVE, UNIT 3D

$1,275,000 CONTEMPORARY

Large, sun-drenched, top-floor, 5 bedroom penthouse with 
great views, in prime Westwood location! Features include: 
formal entry foyer, dark cherry hardwood floors, crown 
moldings, recessed lights, recessed speaker system, 2 
fireplaces, 3 large balconies and a gorgeous, rustic kitchen. 
About 700 square feet of exterior balcony space, surrounded 
by gorgeous trees and views of the Century City skyline. Very 
quiet street in a very quiet neighborhood, walking distance to 
Fairburn Elementary.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-121030

2+2.5 REAR FACING! TRULY FOREVER 
VIEWS FROM EVERY ROOM!

CB BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

2+3
10660 WILSHIRE #1008

$1,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

NEW ON MARKET! Sophisticated 2+2.5.The Wilshire 
Manning. Huge open floor plan w/floor to ceiling windows, 
enormous living rm w/ adjacent sitting area/den w/wet bar & 
a great balcony! Open style kitchen w/light wood cabinets.
Bdrms  on opposite sides- master ste is complete w/2 walk 
in closets & master bath w/dual sinks,bathtub, separate 
shower & bidet. 2nd bdrm has a walk-in closet & en-suite 
bath. Lots of storage. Laundry rm in unit. Resort style pool/
spa, gym & social rm. 24 hr security& valet.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-118796

SELLER SAYS SELL NOW! CSO_3.5%!

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

2+3
2381 CENTURY HILL

$1,249,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled & Turnkey 2 level condo with 2,373 sf. Lg LR & 
formal dining area. Gourmet Kit w/ custom cabinetry, granite 
countertops, ctr island, & ss appliances. Lg eating area 
opens to spacious patio. Upstairs, the oversized MBR has 
built-in cabinetry, huge walk-in closet & lovely bath. Guest en 
suite BR & MBR open to pvt balcony. Other features include 
10' clgs, crown moldings, plantation shutters, custom hdwd 
flrs, laundry rm, powder rm, two zone AC, 3 pkg spaces, 
storage rm and brand new gym!

www.2381CenturyHill.com

Lunch NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#16-118982

AWESOME NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
BW!

COMPASS
Melinda and Scott Tamkin 310-493-4141

5+6
125 N BUNDY DR

$3,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Prime BW Estate built w/ attention to detail. Gorgeous East 
Coast traditional w/ 5 en-suite bds & 5.5 bas + upstairs 
Family room & office/den offers ideal family floorplan. 
Gourmet Kit w/ gleaming Carrara counters & high-end 
appliances. Designer finishes thruout &French oak wood 
floors. Stunning cabinets & staircase banister. The home is 
sunshine bright. Sitting on a totally private 9,172 square foot 
lot. Yard is complete with sparking pool and spa and ample 
grassy area for play.

www.125NorthBundy.com

Open NEW11-2

FABULOUS FIXER WITH LOADS OF 
POTENTIAL!!!

HILTON & HYLAND
Lascano,Farrugia,Kramer 424.253.5489

6+8
133 N TIGERTAIL RD

$5,975,000 2sty-SPANISH

Location, location, location! Bring your designer, architect 
& contractor! Fabulous opportunity to remodel, rebuild and 
make this your dream home. Bring your ideas! Set on 28,000 
SF park-like grounds with 6BD/8BA and 8,166 SF of living 
space. The best value in Brentwood north of Sunset! Seller 
Motivated!

Alarm System, Dishwasher, Oven/Range...

Open NEW11-2

SOPHISTICATED RANCH IN DESIRABLE 
SULLIVAN CANYON

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Hugh Evans III 310.500.1331

5+4
1741 OLD RANCH RD

$6,995,000 1sty-RANCH

Charming 5 bedroom home, seconds from the Equestrian 
Center. Wide plank floors, skylights, high beamed ceilings 
& French doors throughout, with most rooms open to 
the glorious gardens. Stunning master suite. Outdoor 
entertaining features incl. a fireplace, built- in bbq, and 
sparking pool. 2 story guest house w upstairs living room, 
bedroom & bath and lower level perfect for a “man cave”, 
recording studio, gym or office. Walking paths, grassy lawns, 
peaceful canyon views & stables. Don’t miss.

range, oven, refrigerator, bbq, pool

Open NEW11-2
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BEAUTIFUL BRENTWOOD HOME WITH 
VIEWS

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith and Berg 310.500.3931

4+4.5
975 TEAKWOOD RD

$2,985,000 TRADITIONAL

We are perfectly positioned on a private drive w/hypnotic 
city & ocean views. This 4 bd, 4.5 ba single story gem has 
remarkable & expansive 360 views of the city & ocean. Step 
into the foyer & make your way into the spacious living rm 
w/fireplace. The family rm, equipped w/fireplace & bar, looks 
out into the backyard w/pool. The magical master retreat has 
a private office in add. to french doors that provide direct 
access to the pool area. Welcome home.

975Teakwood.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-122214

A TRUE MUST SEE!

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Essex Harvey 310-777-6375

5+4
701 TEAKWOOD RD

$1,926,100 ARCHITECTURAL

When was the last time you walked into a house and thought 
'Wow'? Well if you're looking to relive that moment don't 
hesitate and come and take a tour of this alluring property. 
Charm and individuality go hand in hand with the open 
and airy floor plan designed for distinction. Strategically 
located in a highly desirable picturesque neighborhood and 
within walking distance to the distinguished Kenter Canyon 
Elementary Charter School, this home is exactly what you 
have been looking for.

www.EssexHarvey.com

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING HOME IN THE HEART OF 
BRENTWOOD GLEN

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg 310.500.3931

3+2
11326 HOMEDALE ST

$1,598,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This inviting Brentwood traditional home has 3 beds and 2 
baths. Each room is bright and inviting with hardwood floors 
and custom moulding. The living room with fireplace, kitchen, 
breakfast area, formal dining room and bedrooms; each is 
warm and comforting. Grab some sunlight on the deck that 
overlooks the secluded backyard. A rare neighborhood with 
sidewalks tree lined streets. Welcome home.

11326Homedale.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-109878

RE-THINK ICONIC CAPE COD. HTTP://
BIT.LY/1NYLAH

SOTHEBY'S
MICHAEL HIATT 310-481-4342

5+7
530 S WESTGATE AVE

$6,795,000 2sty-CAPE COD

This stunning Cape Cod home has been extensively 
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
Cynda & Robert  Kaiser 310-293-8529

1+1
11645 MONTANA AVE #136

$510,000 TRADITIONAL

Move in ready with beautiful wood floors throughout living 
areas.Open kitchen with breakfast bar, overlooks dining 
and living area. Extra long serene patio in courtyard garden. 
Perfect for entertaining. This home has a Den/Office/Bonus 
room that was converted to a 2nd bedroom. Smooth ceilings, 
recessed lighting and crown moulding.  This is an end unit 
close to the laundry area. Secured building with management 
company on site during office hours and evening security 
doorman.

Perfect Location !

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-115416

BEAUTIFUL CITY VIEW CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER
MaryBethWoods/DarbyWoods 310-463-6662

1+2
622 S BARRINGTON AVE #504

$589,000 CONTEMPORARY

Incredible city views that captivate you the minute you enter 
this immaculate remodeled 1 bedroom plus 2 bathroom top 
floor condo. A spacious living room, dining room, gourmet 
kitchen, and hardwood floors throughout. The large bedroom 
has a glass wall looking out at the panoramic city views. 
Close to the dog park, tennis courts, Whole Foods, shops, 
and restaurants.

www.622barringtonave.com

Open rev11-2 631/H3

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#16-981271

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Anne Leeds

5+6
421 N ROBINWOOD DR

$17,000 CONTEMP MED

Newer architectural Mediterranean located in the heart of 
Brentwood on quiet Robinwood Drive. Great volume and 
natural light throughout. Living room and family room with 
banks of French doors both open to large flat back yard 
with black bottom pool. Spacious cooks kitchen with top of 
the line appliances. The Master bedroom is a retreat unto 
itself. Lovely views of the canyon and ocean beyond! Two 
car direct access garage with additional storage. Incredible 
lease opportunity available now.

Bltins,Dshwshr,Dryer,HoodFan,Micro,Othr

Open NEW11-2

STYLISH, BRIGHT & CHEERY CONTEMPORARY 
HOME IN BRENTWOOD GLEN

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

5+4
145 BELOIT AVE

$7,650 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Great layout w/2 bedrm suites, living rm w/fpl opening to 
remodeled kitchen, dining area & enclosed family rm. Master 
suite w/ veranda, fpl, walk-in closet & updated bathrm. There 
are also 2 addl. beds & a downstairs suite in main house. 
Beautiful yard w/pool, spa, sundeck, views, tree house & 
separate guest unit w/bathrm & kitchenette ideal for guests, 
pool house or 5th bedrm! Lush landscaping, central AC, 
patio off kitchen, recessed lights, newly refinished hrdwd flrs 
throughout & fresh paint!

5 bds + 4 ba + Den + Pool + Cul-De-Sac

Open NEW11-2 BW GLEN

MLS#16-121142

SPACIOUS, BRIGHT AND CHEERY 
2-STORY HOME IN BRENTWOOD GLEN!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310-481-4313

3+3
11345 BURNHAM ST

$6,795 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Great flow w/ spacious living rm & open dining rm. Eat-in 
kitch w/ tons of cabinets. Office leads to large family rm w/ 
beamed ceiling & French drs to large brick patio & lush & 
grassy back yard. 1 bd + 1 ba, office & family rm downstairs 
& 2 bedrm suites & laundry rm upstairs. Master suite has 2 
walk-in closets & large balcony overlooking treetops. Master 
bath has double sinks & separate tub/shower. Beautiful 
hrdwd flrs & tons of natural light & lots of storage. Incredible 
house w/ great space!

3 beds + 3 baths + Office + Family Room

Open NEW11-2 BW GLEN

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#16-118762

LOVELY & LARGE CONTEMPORARY 
HOME WEST LA!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Litta Lee 213-595-2455

4+4
2477 COOLIDGE AVE

$1,290,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

A Lovely & Large Contemporary home located in a charming 
neighborhood in West LA. This Beautifully renovated home 
is ideal for a family, and has over 2,600sqft of living space, 
4 spacious bedrooms and 4 bathrooms. The living and 
family room features a stunning double sided wood burning 
fireplace that can also be seen from the private dining 
area. 2477 Coolidge is conveniently located near shops, 
restaurants, and both the 10 & 405 Freeways. MUST SEE!!!
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
meticulously remo’d Kitchen & Ba’s, Viking, Ceasarstone, 
Porcelanosa, Hansgrohe & Dorn Bracht fixtures, custom 
cabinetry & exquisite Mikado Mogano Porcelain tiled & HW 
flrs. Master w/sitting rm, walk-in closet, gorgeous private 
yard w/fruit bearing trees & built-in vegetable garden. Wd 
framed windows infuse the home w/sunshine. WD fireplace, 
rooftop deck w/sunset views & a Tesla charger!

www.3443Wade.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-122410

SPANISH STYLE WITH SUNSET VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+3
3720 BOISE AVE

$1,435,000 SPANISH

Remodeled in 2006. This move in ready house has great flow 
and attention to detail. Charming living room with fireplace. 
Large formal dining area with adjoining study area. Bright 
and airy 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom house. New windows, air 
conditioning, instant hot water heater. Updated kitchen 
with granite countertops, stone floors, custom cabinetry, 
and stainless steel appliances. Brazilian Cherry hardwood 
flooring. A rare find.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Oth

Open NEW11-2

ADORABLE WESTSIDE VILLAGE 
CHARMER.

TELES PROPERTIES
Laurie Kradin (310)806-0969

3+2
3555 MILITARY AVE

$929,000 TRADITIONAL

Inviting front porch welcomes you to this light filled Westside 
Village charmer. Three bedrooms and two baths. Master with 
great closet space and own bath opens on to a wood deck 
overlooking the back yard. Open kitchen with center island/
dinning/living room. Hardwood floors throughout except for 
baths. Live in as is or expand. The possibilities are endless. 
Attached two car garage at front of property. Beautiful tree 
lined street.

www.3555MilitaryAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-100888

PRICE REDUCTION | CONTEMPORARY 
MASTERPIECE IN MAR VISTA

THE AGENCY
Meir Kroll 3103414393

5+7
3297 KEESHEN DR

$3,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

This newly redone property is located in prime Mar Vista 
on a Cul-de-sac. It's features include; a fire pit on the roof, 
hardwood floors, 5 bedrooms, 5 full baths, 2 powder rooms, 
a view of the city and mountains from rooftop, 2 stories, 
corner property, in a wonderful neighborhood. Has updated 
appliances and features that make this property pop. For 
more information, please contact Meir Kroll at 310-341-4393

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#16-108960

MAR VISTA VIEW RESIDENCE

BULLDOG REALTORS
Jennifer Hughes 310-383-7299

3+3
3449 MOORE ST

$1,495,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Charming Mar Vista view home on 5633 sq ft lot, situated 
on quiet tree-lined Moore Street, with sweeping views to the 
marina & ocean. This "jewel" residence features 3 BR + 3 
BA, an open plan living, dining, kitchen area plus over-sized 
family room with fireplace, high ceilings & large view balcony. 
Enjoy the ocean breeze while entertaining in the large 
backyard which includes detached 3 car garage suitable for 
use as rec room or artist's studio. Wonderful, quiet location 
with outstanding views.

www.3449Moore.com

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

HUGE 2 BR & 2.5 BA MAR 
VISTATOWNHOUSE

KW-SANTA MONICA
WALKER SPANIER GROUP 310-893-0101

2+2.5
12731 MATTESON AVE, UNIT 6

$649,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming 2 BR & 2.5 BA Townhouse end unit in great Mar 
Vista location.  Kitchen opens to huge living area with dining 
area, fireplace, hardwood floors and patio.  Also features 
central heat/air, side by side parking, gated/secured building 
and more!  Great location close to the Sunday Farmer's 
Market and all the great shops and restaurants on Venice 
Blvd.

SCOTT WALKER & NEIL SPANIER

Open NEW11-2 674/B4
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14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#16-120958

BEST PRICED 2016 NEWLY 
REMODELED HOME ON THE MARKET!

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

5+5
370 20TH ST

$5,995,000 TRADITIONAL

2016 Beautifully Renovated 5BR, 5BA home offers indoor/
outdoor liv at it’s finest! Grnd sized liv rm w/fp, frch  drs 
to patio Chef’s kit, Wolf, Sub-Zero fridge, 2 dwashers. 2 
Carrera isles & bkfst booth lead to fam rm w/fp,plus en-suite 
guest/office. Sit area up leads to hidden bns rm. Mstr. Suite 
incl a fpl, sit area, bns rm & walk-in closet.Carrera Mrble 
BR, sumptuous shwr & freestanding tub. Prvt lush yard w/
Encaustic tiled patio,rm for a pool,mud rm & lndry. 3Car gar

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-121836

DRAMATIC ARCHITECTURAL POOL 
HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Sherri Noel 3109948721

4+4.5
1724 PINE ST

$3,195,000 ARCHITECTURAL

You'll enjoy a home that redefines luxury both in & out. The 
dramatic 2-story entry w/polished concrete floors & find an 
open floor plan. The great room has 2 seating areas that 
both flow out to the private yard w/decking, pool, spa & 
bbq. High ceilings, walls of glass & sophisticated use of 
natural light highlight the modern aesthetic. The kitchen's 
a hard working room w/storage behind crisp white & glass 
cabinetry. There's wide plank French oak floors up which has 
3 beds & master suite.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

WONDERFUL SUNSET PARK CHARMER 
ON 7K LOT!

PARTNERS TRUST
John Skinner 310-486-5962

3+2
2417 HILL ST

$1,599,000 TRADITIONAL

Wonderfully updated Sunset Park charmer that is one block 
from Clover Park and close to the hip restaurants and 
shops on Ocean Park.  Remodeled kitchen with custom 
cabinets and granite countertops as well as two remodeled 
bathrooms.  Re-finished hardwood floors, central air/heat, 
fireplace, dual-pane windows and an automatic driveway 
gate.  Tremendous curb appeal with a large fenced front lawn 
surrounded by roses. Park-like backyard!

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING SPANISH IN SANTA MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Isabelle Mizrahi 310.230.3720

4+3
2206 MARINE ST

$1,589,000 2sty-SPANISH

Ocean Park meticulously renovated Spanish with Old World 
charm.  Sited on a hill the home has great views all the way 
to the Marina. Hardwood floors, large dining room, updated 
kitchen. Updated master suite.  4 bedroom, 3 bath and 
office. Also includes an attached guest suite with bath and 
private entrance. Finished garage converted to a dance 
studio or could be a great gym. The outdoor spaces are ideal 
for entertaining with an outdoor kitchen and dining room.

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-121966

HIGHLY DESIRABLE 3 BEDROOM 3 
BATH REMODELED!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Andrew Thurm 310.345.2661

3+3
822 19TH ST #B

$1,369,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Spacious townhome w/high end finishes. Large kitchen w/
stainless steel appliances, granite counter tops, Calcutta 
marble back-splash, custom cabinets. Living room fireplace 
w/extra high ceilings, recessed LED lights, built-in media 
cabinets & beautifully stained hardwoods. Master suite w/
vaulted ceilings hardwood floors -xtra space for sitting 
area. Master bathroom has the "wow" factor w/vessel tub, 
separate walk in shower with multiple shower heads, double 
vanity and dual closets. 2 car direct

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Ref,stove

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-121556

ARCHITECTUAL TOWNHOUSE

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Regina Vannicola 310-625-2061

2+3
1319 HARVARD ST #6

$950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This 2-bedroom, 2 ½ bath plus mezzanine townhome 
boasts almost more windows than walls, creating a loft-
like experience and inviting in an incredible amount of 
light.  Hardwood floors throughout, 2 spacious and private 
bedroom suites, and a large, plus an open loft perfect for 
office or media room.  Multiple outdoor spaces, including an 
exclusive roof deck, makes entertaining - or simply enjoying 
Santa Monica’s mild climate - a breeze. 2-car side-by-side 
parking, central HVAC, inside laundry.

Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL 2 BEDROOM+LOFT 
TOWNHOME

CAVANAUGH REALTORS
Heather Coombs Perez 310-259-7419

2+2.5
2677 CENTINELA AVE, UNIT 309

$895,000

Large & Bright Town-home in Santa Monica School District!  
Spacious unit (1777 sqft) features open floor-plan. Large 
living room w/ high ceilings & fireplace, updated kitchen 
w/ ample cabinets & granite counter tops, breakfast bar 
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

Originally built in 1926, this California bungalow has been 
lovingly redone with the modern lifestyle in mind. 4bd/2ba, 
high ceilings, delightful light fixtures, formal dining rm, and 
breakfast area. The stunning all white kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances lead you to the huge living rm, French 
doors to the lush backyard, pool and shaded deck. Original 
hardwood floors, sparkling new bathrooms and a huge 
grassy front yard, this is the ideal home and entertaining 
in mind!

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

94 Glassell Park Single Family

CONTEMPORARY AND SOPHISTICATED

COMPASS BH
RC Thornton (310) 210-5315

3+2.5
3406 THE PASEO

$1,299,000

Exceptional new contemporary design in the rapidly 
gentrifying Pasadena area. Expansive open floor plan with 
10 ft ceilings, a gourmet kitchen coupled with a center 
island and Viking appliances, and a convertible den for 
office/study. Master bedroom contains both a walk in closet 
and large open pocket doors to welcome the balcony and 
the expansive views of the Pasadena skyline and city. 
Entertainers front area great for al fresco dining. Rooftop 
deck with 360 degree panoramic views.

Refresh. NEW11-2

95 Mount Washington Single Family

MLS#16-121346

MID-CENTURY ARCHITECTURAL HOME 
WITH POOL CIRCA 1965

SOTHEBY'S LF
Richard Yohon 323-270-1725

3+2
474 DUSTIN DR

$949,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Prime Mt Washington David Stringer AIA c1965.  Features: 
flat hilltop, clean lines, simple modern carefree aesthetic, 
abundant natural light and dramatic post and beam 
architecture.    Stunning elements combine to form an 
exhilarating tour de force with: vaulted ceiling; clerestory 
windows; walk out viewing deck with panoramic views; 
huge walk out rear patio with private large swimmers pool; 
gorgeous stand-alone fireplace; walls of windows and sliding 
doors and more. Mount Washington Elementary.

www.474dustin.com

Lunch NEW11-2

1025 Atwater Single Family

MLS#16-114490

CHARMER IN ATWATER VILLAGE/LA 
HAPPENING AREA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Rose Marin 323-807-0111

2+1
3176 LA CLEDE AVE

$729,000 1sty-UNKNOWN

Charmer in Atwater Village offers breezy front porch, open 
sunny living and dining area with decorative fireplace, high 
ceilings, pocket doors & wood floors throughout. Large 
kitchen for the chef.  There are 2 bedrooms flooded with 
light, one spacious full bath and bonus room in main house.  
A separate structure may be used as an office, studio or yoga 
retreat.  New roof, electric, copper plumbing & central heat 
& air when purchased.  Peach, apricot, lemon and orange 
fruit trees.

Hood Fan

Open red11-2

1025 Atwater Income

CHARMING ATWATER VILLAGE DUPLEX

NOURMAND HW
Shannon Fenton 310-365-6118

Duplex    
3144 LARGA AVE

$799,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming duplex in Atwater Village, delivered vacant! Both 
homes are 2 bedroom/1 bath traditional, featuring central 
heat/air & great outdoor spaces to lounge. Each abode offers 
a functional yet classic bungalow layout with a spacious 
living room, Eat in kitchen, and their own laundry area.

3144larga.com

Lunch NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#16-122292

TWO 1920S SPANISH HOMES ON ONE 
LOT IN PRIME ATWATER VILLAGE!

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2561

Units     
3627 REVERE AVE

$795,000 1sty-SPANISH

Perfect for owner user, rental property, live in one and rent 
out the other.  Main house with 1929 sqft has 3 bd/1.5va, LR 
w/ decorative fpl, FDR, separate lauandry rm & large studio 
in rear currently used as a children's playrm. Second house 
is quaint 594 sqft bungalow w/ 1BD, LR w/ decorative fpl & 
separate dining area & kitchen. Second house is currently 
used by owners as a short term rental property. 2 car garage 
w/ lrg storage/garden shed. Both houses delivered vacant.

www.3627Revere.com

Open NEW11-2

1458 Montecito Heights Single Family

STUNNING MID-CENTURY MODERN IN 
MONTECITO HEIGHTS!

TELES PROPERTIES
Keven McConnell 310.430.2304

3+2.5
3802 LATROBE ST

$799,000 MID-CENTURY

MANY RECENT UPGRADES THAT INCLUDE HARD SURFACE 
KITCHEN COUNTERS, STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, 
SOPHISTICATED NEW MODERN BATHROOMS, HARD 
SURFACE FLOORING, RECESSED INTERIOR LIGHTING, 
NEW INTERIOR & EXTERIOR PAINT, NEW CENTRAL HEATING 
& AIR-CONDITIONING & MUCH MORE! THE OUTDOOR 
SPACES INCLUDE LARGE UPPER & LOWER TERRACES 
W/ HILLTOP VIEWS, A BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED REAR 
YARD W/ A BUILT IN WATER FEATURE & A SPACIOUS DECK 
FOR ENTERTAINING! MONTECITO HEIGHTS IS LA'S BEST 
KEPT SECRET W/ EASY FWY ACCESS.

www.3802LatrobeStreet.com

Open NEW11-2

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#16-122172

WHITE PICKET FENCE SHERMAN OAKS 
TRADITIONAL

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Bill Lustig 310.770.0283

2+3
14567 GREENLEAF ST

$1,099,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Welcome home to this inviting Sherman Oaks Traditional. 
With 2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths and den, this sweet house 
is all about easy living. Living room with fireplace, dining 
room, ideally situated den (converted 3rd bedroom) and 
roomy kitchen with breakfast area.  Great flow with both the 
dining room and kitchen opening to a broad brick terrace 
and grassy yard.  There’s a Master suite plus secondary 
bedroom, full bath and even a powder room.  Beautiful wood 
floors, doors & trimmings.

please visit www.14567Greenleaf.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-122180

STUNNING SO. OF THE BLVD W/ HUGE 
LOT

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Gregg Silver 310-770-0777

3+3
14710 GREENLEAF ST

$1,550,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Tuscan beauty w/open floor plan, home office, semi- formal 
dining area, eat-in Chef kitchen with Viking appliances. 
Master spa tub and custom walk-in closet. Family Rm w/ 
¾ bath, laundry rm & mini kitchen. 10.5+k sf lot w/ BBQ/
bar, pool, fire pit &  sports court. Circular driveway and 
secondary gated side driveway leads to a detached 2 car 
garage for a total of 8 car parking off street. Just a few short 
blocks form the best shops, restaurants and entertainment 
of Ventura Blvd.

BBQ, W/D

Lunch NEW11-2

GATED TRADITIONAL WITH HUGE YARD 
IN PRIME ENCINO!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

5+4.5
4346 EMPRESS AVE

$2,395,000 TRADITIONAL

Immerse yourself in this gated traditional home, located 
S. of the blvd in prime Encino. This 5 bd, 4.5 ba highlights 
a timeless architectural style, casual sophistication & the 
warmth of everyday comfort. There are 4 bdrms on the main 
level + a prvt master suite upstairs w/ deluxe ba. Delight 
in spacious patios, a sparkling pool, grassy yard, romantic 
gazebo, sport court & more!  The park-like yard is perfect 
for entertaining w/ mature landscaping that creates a special 
oasis. Don’t miss out!

www.4346empressave.com

Open NEW11-2

BY APPOINTMENT

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-975155

BEAUTIFULLY REDONE WITH NEW 
LOOK

SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY
Joan Cohen 310-386-4001

3+4
10580 WILSHIRE #7SW

$2,975,000 TRADITIONAL

Spacious and elegant south facing view unit with beautiful 
city and ocean views features a charming living room with 
fireplace and large formal dining room with built in cabinetry 
and balcony. The master suite consists of an attached 
sitting room with dual baths, plus two walk in closets and a 
balcony. There are two additional bedrooms, one of which 
could also be used as an office or a for a housekeeper as 
it is situated off the eat-in kitchen with charming balcony. 
Flexible floor plan.

Valet, Concierge, Private Elevator

rev

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Lease

MLS#16-116104

AMAZING SILVER LAKE LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Skyler Hynes 310-800-5111

3+2
3365 DESCANSO DR

$3,750 CONTEMPORARY

Prime Silverlake location! One of a kind! Located in the hills 
with views of LA's skyline.  This town-home is perched right 
over the heart of Silverlake. 3bd/2ba on two levels. Living 
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